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             CASE NUMBER                                                                         COMMENTS

Brisbane, Marshall Dwayne
2026A0710200034 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Morgan, Zakary

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0326OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 26S002309

Brisbane, Marshall Dwayne
2026A0710200036 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Morgan, Zakary

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3434OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 26S002309

Brown, Joshua Jonathan
2025A0720600633 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Chappelear Jr., David

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3596OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B39143

Daniels, Angel Sharee
2025A0720600670 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Mendicino, Trisha

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3437OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B22352

Daniels, Angel Sharee
2025A0720600671 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Mendicino, Trisha

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3437OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B22379

Daniels, Angel Sharee
2025A0720600672 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Mendicino, Trisha

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

1345OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B22352

Daniels, Angel Sharee
2025A0720600673 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Mendicino, Trisha

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

1345OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B22379

Edwards, Sara Marie
2026A0710300010 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Guidone, Vincent

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

Page 1 of 4

Print Date:        02/03/2026 

Print Time:        1:56:03PM  

Requested By:  C07DJONES File: DOCKETC.rpt V6.1



             CASE NUMBER                                                                         COMMENTS

3761OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S134370

Frazier, Edward Kernard
2025A0710200817 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Street, John

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

2396OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S138342

Holowko, Yuriy
20260191000268 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Swinehamer, David

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0065OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 26S001047

Jenkins, Ieshia Monique
2025A0710200801 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Haney, Johnathan

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0122OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S135860

Johnson, Robert Day III
2025A0720600639 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Jackson, James

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

2605OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25B39988

Miller, Sharwayne Vimilia
2025A0710300429 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Stuckey, Jason

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0065OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S132123

Miller, Sharwayne Vimilia
2025A0710300433 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Cochenour, Alex

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3421OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S132123

Mitchell, Al Jordan Malone
2025A0710200815 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Partridge, Christopher

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3434OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S137603

Polite, Dontrell Traijon
2026A0710400006 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Phillips, Derek

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0955OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S088607
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Riley, Earl  III
2026A0710200004 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Lee, Benjamin

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0450OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 26S000676

Rivera, Guillermo Otero
2026A0710300009 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Weich, William

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0385OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 200806100363

Rivers, Craig Anthony
2025A0710400238 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Wilkinson, David

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

2607OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S083791

Shields, Tiffanie Jewel
2025A0720400165 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Garvin, Malik

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0450OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 

Shields, Tiffanie Jewel
2025A0720400166 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Garvin, Malik

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0176OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 

Shields, Tiffanie Jewel
2025A0720400167 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Garvin, Malik

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0186OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 

Shields, Tiffanie Jewel
2025A0720400168 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Garvin, Malik

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0549OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 

Shields, Tiffanie Jewel
2025A0720400169 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Garvin, Malik

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0189OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 

Sholly, Jordan David
2026A0710200007 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Greene, Colin

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0179OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 26S000735
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Sholly, Jordan David
2026A0710200008 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Greene, Colin

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

3009OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 26S000735

Stevens, Brenda Lee
2025A0710400368 Preliminary Hearing Scheduled w/o Notices

Officer: Bottari, James

Criminal-Clerk

 9:30 AM

0120OFFENSE: Defendant Pro Se: 

Law Enf#: 25S137625
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